Termék
2024/8B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/8B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240529
D240626
D240724
D240821
D241030
D241223
D250219
D250430
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D240529

D240626

D240724

D240821

D241030

D241223

D250219

D250430

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525084
HU0000524756
HU0000525001
HU0000524830
HU0000524939
HU0000525019
HU0000525076
HU0000525068
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273
X52161992511
X52680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
6,45
6,45
6,34
6,29
6,31
6,27
6,26
6,32
6,29

6,24
6,22
6,24

6,25
6.2
6,25

6,27
6,23
6,22
6,26
6,26
6,28
6,25
6,75
6,25

6,25

2,9752
3,0083
3,3348
3,5213
3,9621

Vételi hozam %
7,55
7,55
7,44
7,39
7,41
7,37
7,36
7,42
7,39

7,34
7,32
7,34

7,35
7,3
7,35

7,37
7,33
7,32
7,36
7,36
7,38
7,4
8,25
7,75
7,75
7,75
7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5
4,8333
4,6559
4,5971
4,8875
5,0484
5,4274

Nett6 eladdasi arfolyam %
99,5896
98,2892
99,1051
92,4597
91,6545
91,5214
90,1324

106,9163
90,0344
101,35
101,8767
94,2376
82,171
100,4
83,5316
82,8037
90,2713
100,3
89,0797
73,3357
70,8465
105,852
69,5496
66,3678
71,0179
99,7009
99,2419

98,2935

96,5285
105,2214
83,6375
87,0335
110,8238

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
99,4634
97,8312

97,975
91,0095
89,2757
89,7215
88,0535
104,408
86,9991

99,95
97,7708
90,7858
78,2022
99
78,7243
77,3312
83,8973
98,9
83,0395
67,5214
64,6406
97,1955
61,9542
58,3974
60,7536
99,6347
99,0617
98,4737
97,8926
96,5795
95,5414

94,451
93,1677
95,1125
93,5311

101,0096
76,0061
78,0081
99,5924

Brutté eladasi drfolyam %

102,2289
99,669
103,974
92,9214
92,729
91,6077
91,2021
112,2373
91,6655
101,7986
105,639
94,8664
84,1164
102,4025
85,7119
84,6152
92,4906
102,2132
93,4076
73,4775
72,8506
110,5017
71,1807
66,5157
71,1823
99,7009
99,2419

98,2935

96,5747
106,328
83,8793
87,1003
114,4071

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

102,1027
99,211
102,8439
91,4712
90,3502
89,8078
89,1232
109,729
88,6302
100,3986
101,5331
91,4146
80,1476
101,0025
80,9046
79,1427
86,1166
100,8132
87,3674
67,6632
66,6447
101,8452
63,5853
58,5453
60,918
99,6347
99,0617
98,4737
97,8926
96,5795
95,5414
94,451
93,1677
95,8092
93,5773
102,1162
76,2479
78,0749
103,1757

Lejarat
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2026.10.21
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.08.25
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2035.10.24
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2024.05.29
2024.06.26
2024.07.24
2024.08.21
2024.10.30
2024.12.23
2025.02.19
2025.04.30
2025.10.22
2026.04.28
2027.02.22
2030.11.18
2032.04.28
2033.09.12

2024.05.13.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



